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Autumn Semester, AY 2019-20

TIMETABLE
Instructor
. Contact .
Code Subject Y Credits
ours ENG
MAFN550/MBASS0 | ~ccounting and Financial 30+9 75 A. Hadjixenophontos
Statement Analysis

MAFN551 Corporate Reporting 39 7.5 G. Stylianou
MAFN570 Taxation 39 7.5 M. Athanasiou
MBA620 Quantitative Business Analysis 30+9 7.5 M. Siakalli

Weekend MBA ENGLISH
No. Day Date
YR 1
Friday 27-Sept-19
1 Saturday 28-Sept-19
Sunday 29-Septt-19
Friday 04-Oct-19
2 Saturday 05-Oct-19
Sy 06-Oct-19
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11-Oct-19

Friday

3 Saturday 12-Oct-19
Sunday 13-Oct-19
Friday 18-Oct-19 MAFN551

4 Saturday 19-Oct-19 MBA620/MBA620
Sunday 20-Oct-19 MAFN551/MAFN551
Friday 25-Oct-19

5 Saturday 26-Oct-19
Sunday 27-Oct-19
Friday 01-Nov-19 MAFN 550

6 Saturday 02-Nov-19 MAFN 550/ MAFN 550
Sunday 03-Nov-19
Friday 08-Nov-19 MAFN 550

8 Saturday 09-Nov-19
Sunday 10-Nov-19
Friday 15-Nov-19 MAFN570

8 Saturday 16-Nov-19 MAFN570/MAFN570
Sunday 17-Nov-19 MBAG620/MBAG620
Friday 22-Nov-19 MAFN 570

9 Saturday 23-Nov-19 MAFN 570/MAFN 570
Sunday 24-Nov-19 MAFN 570/MAFN 570
Friday 29-Nov-19 MAFN 550

10 Saturday 30-Nov-19 MBAG620/MBA 620
Sunday 01-Dec-19 MAFN551/MAFN551
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Friday 06-Dec-19
11 Saturday 07-Dec-19
Sunday 08-Dec-19 MAFN 550/MAFN 550
Friday 13-Dec-19 MAFN551
12 Saturday 14-Dec-19 MAFN551/MAFN551
Sunday 15-Dec-19 MAFN551/MAFN551
Friday 20 Dec-19
15 Saturday 21- Dec 19 MBA620/MBA 620
Sunday 22-Dec 19
Friday 03-Jan-20 MAFN 551
15 Saturday 04-Jan-20 MAFN551/MAFN551
Sunday 05-Jan-20
Friday 10-Jan-20 MAFN 550
Saturday 11-Jan-20 MAFN 550/MAFN 550
16 Sunday 12-Jan-20
Friday 17-Jan-20
18 Saturday 18-Jan-20 MBA620/MBA620
Sunday 19-Jan-20
Friday 24-Jan-20 MAFN 570
18 Saturday 25-Jan-20 MAFN 570/MAFN 570
Sunday 26-Jan-20 MAFN 570/MAFN 570

* These three (3) sessions are for special research topics (No class attendance is required / Use of library

resources)

National Holidays 2019/209: 6 Jan 2020

Timing:

Classes on Friday afternoon run between

18:00 — 21:00
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Classes on Saturday morning run between
Classes on Saturday afternoon run between
Classes on Sunday morning run between
Classes on Sunday afternoon run between

09:30 - 12:30
01:30 - 16:30
09:30 - 12:30
01:30 - 16:30
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